4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofll 740797
Latitudine : 47°

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei : 15.
Sincronizare : 15.
imbarcati: 23

Por.

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Semnaturi:

0l.Sighet 2

0000004M
0000030F
0000025M
0000043F
0000007F
0000012F
0000010F
0000006M
0000041F
0100147F
0146178M
0000032F
0000038M
0000029F
0146190M
0000039F
0000003F
0100145F
0000053F
0000020M
0000054M
0100150F
0000027M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

3:54 GPS
3:54 +0
3:54 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBODF04D
|DB1725E2
| DBODFO074
| DB1725F8
| DB1725F5
| DB16AC4D
| DBODF09D
| DBODFO6E
|[DB1725E7
|[DB1725CA
| DBODF082
| DB16ACAE
| DBODF040
| DBODF096
| DBODF083
| DB16OAC44
| DB1725F9
|DB102914
| DB16ACSB
| DBODF088
| DBODFOS8A
| DB16ACSC
| DBODF048

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

27075
Benzing 48908244 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

Comisia imbarcare

15, 062025 17547

| SERVER

Sighet 2

Galtan Narcis Si Beny
26° 18"

7.07"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

8000A156


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232021_1755286435.pdf

